
Linköpingsträffen 2024
Linköpings SKF (S2024013)
SOLGLÄNTAN,

VÄRÖ,

584 22 Linköping,

Sverige, 27-01-2024

Longbow  Women
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KRONVALL Pia
FORNSTEDT Emily
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7899
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25 21 22 17 19
25 28 25 16 23
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HARDINGZ Sara
HARDINGZ Kristina

3886

3886

3
7

Brons

12 18 19 23
15 12 22 25

Fornstedt E.
Hardingz S.

2
6

Guld

19 21 14 24 22
20 16 26 24 19

Kronvall P.
Hardingz K.

6
5

T.10
T.6

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1/1 Eliminerings- och finalrond - Individuellastegar - 20240122.171039

http://www.tcpdf.org

